
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199711040003
59401

11/04/1997
08:30:33

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199711040003
59411

11/04/1997
08:30:35

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199711040003
59421

11/04/1997
08:30:36

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199711040003
59471

11/04/1997
08:30:43

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199711040003
59461

11/04/1997
08:30:41

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199711040003
59451

11/04/1997
08:30:40

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199711040003
59441

11/04/1997
08:30:39

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199711040003
59431

11/04/1997
08:30:37

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199711040003
59481

11/04/1997
08:30:45

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199711040003
59491

11/04/1997
08:30:46

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199712150004
07781

12/15/1997
01:33:33

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

199712290004
20391

12/29/1997
02:28:24

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199712290004
20381

12/29/1997
02:28:23

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK


