Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199711040003 59401	11/04/1997 08:30:33	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199711040003 59411	11/04/1997 08:30:35	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199711040003 59421	11/04/1997 08:30:36	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199711040003 59471	11/04/1997 08:30:43	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199711040003 59461	11/04/1997 08:30:41	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199711040003 59451	11/04/1997 08:30:40	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199711040003 59441	11/04/1997 08:30:39	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199711040003 59431	11/04/1997 08:30:37	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199711040003 59481	11/04/1997 08:30:45	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199711040003 59491	11/04/1997 08:30:46	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199712150004 07781	12/15/1997 01:33:33	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK						
199712290004 20391	12/29/1997 02:28:24	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199712290004 20381	12/29/1997 02:28:23	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						